



REF.	SPARE PART CODE	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	Q. TY FOR EACH TOOL
1	FGA 343/N20-1	AIR INLET	1
2	FGA 343/N20-2	EXHAUST SLEEVE	1
3	FGA 343/N20-3	SILENCER (60L)	1
4	FGA 343/N20-4	SPRING	1
5	FGA 343/N20-5	VALVE	1
6	FGA 343/N20-6	WASHER	1
7	FGA 343/N20-7	HOUSING	1
8	FGA 343/N20-8	REGULATOR SET	1
9	FGA 343/N20-9	VALVE STEM SET	1
10	FGA 343/N20-10	SNAP RING (STW-9)	1
11	FGA 343/N20-11	LEVER	1
12	FGA 343/N20-12	SPRING PIN (3x24L)	1
13	FGA 343/N20-13	CAP	1
14	FGA 343/N20-14	O-RING (AS029)	1
15	FGA 343/N20-15	BEARING (626ZZ)	1
16	FGA 343/N20-16	REAR PLATE	1
17	FGA 343/N20-17	PACKING	1
18	FGA 343/N20-18	CYLINDER SET	1
19	FGA 343/N20-19	ROTOR BLADE	6
20	FGA 343/N20-20	ROTOR	1
21	FGA 343/N20-21	KEY	1
22	FGA 343/N20-22	BEARING SPACER	1
23	FGA 343/N20-23	FRONT PLATE	1
24	FGA 343/N20-24	BEARING (6000ZZ)	1
25	FGA 343/N20-25	DUSTPROOF WASHER	1
26	FGA 343/N20-26	DRIVE PULLEY	1
27	FGA 343/N20-27	WASHER (8.4x15.5x1.6t)	1
28	FGA 343/N20-28	NUT (M8x1P)	1
29	FGA 343/N20-29	TRIGGER	1
30	FGA 343/N20-30	BUSHING	1
31	FGA 343/N20-31	GUARD SUB	1
32	FGA 343/N20-32	SCREW (M4x27L)	1
33	FGA 343/N20-33	SCREW (M5x0.8Px16L)	1
34	FGA 343/N20-34	TENSION BAR SET	1
35	FGA 343/N20-35	SHOE	1
36	FGA 343/N20-36	SCREW (M5x0.8Px6L)	1
37	FGA 343/N20-37	SHROUD	1
38	FGA 343/N20-38	IDLE PULLEY SET	1
39	FGA 343/N20-39	SCREW (M5x1P)	1
41	FGA 343/N20-41	HEX (2mm)	1
42	FGA 343/N20-42	HEX (3mm)	1
43	FGA 343/N20-43	WASHER (22x32.3x1.5t)	1